
Judges Assignment
Seniors Qualification

Superior Jury: NOHA ABOU SHABANA (EGY)

Name
NOC
CodeFunction

PANTAZIDOU Efi GRETimer

ARGYROPOULOU Katerina GRELine1

MAVRAGANI Dora GRELine2

KIM Ji-Young KORD1.1

TERZIC Dragana SRBD1.2

BUZAS Andrea USAD2.1

VASILEIOU Liza CYPD2.2

LAZUK Maryia BLRA1

YAMAMOTO Rika JPNA2

KABINGER Marion AUTA3

SHARIPO Elena ISRA4

DRAGAS MOHAR Spela Alenka SLOE1

ALEKSIEVA Nina BULE2

FUNG Lori CANE3

PAVLIDOU Eva GREE4

Name
NOC
CodeFunction

PATINIOTI Eleftheria GRETimer

ARGYROPOULOU Katerina GRELine1

MAVRAGANI Dora GRELine2

SACCUMAN Lorella ITAD1.1

BULANOVA Natalya AZED1.2

MICHAEL MESARITI Spyroula CYPD2.1

POCELUJEW-STUDZINSKA Adriana POLD2.2

SAZONOVA Marharyta BLRA1

KRASNIKOVA Svetlana KAZA2

IVANOVA Elena RUSA3

PATRINELLI Mary GREA4

DRAGAS MOHAR Spela Alenka SLOE1

ALEKSIEVA Nina BULE2

FUNG Lori CANE3

PAVLIDOU Eva GREE4

Παρασκευή, 26 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 319:06

Rope Hoop Ball Clubs RibbonNo apparatus

              PACHTA MARIA (GRE)

BOURA Sofia GRECoordin. MICHAILIDOU Paraskevi GRECoordin.
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NAME

R
a
n
k

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES
ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL & APPARATUS Qualifications (Group 2 of 2)

Total
NOC
Code

Score

R
an

k

Pen

Score

R
an

k

Pen

Score

R
an

k

Pen

Score

R
an

k

Pen

KONDAKOVA Daria RUS1 111,77528,000 27,925 27,750 28,100D 9,300 9,225 9,400 9,350
9,450 9,500 9,300 9,500A

9,250 9,200 9,050 9,250E

(1) (1) (1) (1)

MITEVA Silviya BUL2 106,30027,400 25,800 27,550 25,550D 8,850 7,950 8,900 7,550
9,300 8,850 9,300 8,900A

9,250 9,000 9,350 9,100E

(2) (7) (2) (9)

CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR3 106,22527,300 27,050 26,250 25,625D 8,850 8,600 8,750 8,525
9,400 9,350 9,000 9,000A
9,050 9,100 8,500 8,300E

0,20
(3) (4) (7) (7)

GARAYEVA Aliya AZE4 105,87526,875 27,100 24,750 27,150D 8,725 8,900 8,000 9,000
9,250 9,300 8,850 9,200A

8,900 9,000 7,950 8,950E

0,10 0,05
(6) (3) (14) (2)

LUKONINA Yana RUS5 105,15027,075 26,275 26,200 25,600D 8,925 8,475 8,750 8,150
9,100 9,050 8,700 8,900A

9,050 8,750 8,750 8,550E

(5) (5) (8) (8)

MITROSZ Joanna POL6 104,92526,375 26,000 26,275 26,275D 8,775 8,500 8,725 8,775
8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700A

8,900 8,800 8,850 8,800E

(7) (6) (6) (4)

METALLIDOU Michaela GRE7 103,12525,875 25,050 25,800 26,400D 8,625 8,300 8,400 8,600
8,450 8,350 8,450 8,800A

8,800 8,400 8,950 9,000E

(9) (11) (9) (3)

TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP8 101,87525,550 25,525 24,750 26,050D 8,500 8,275 7,750 8,600
8,450 8,650 8,450 8,800A

8,600 8,600 8,550 8,650E

(10) (8) (13) (5)

NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR9 101,72523,975 25,125 26,800 25,825D 7,175 7,525 8,800 8,325
8,650 8,800 9,050 8,850A

8,150 8,800 8,950 8,650E

(18) (10) (4) (6)

DONICH Ekaterina RUS10 101,00025,500 24,550 26,400 24,550D 7,950 8,150 8,550 8,350
9,050 8,750 9,100 8,600A
8,500 7,800 8,750 7,600E

0,15
(11) (16) (5) (12)

MINCHEVA Monica BUL11 99,25026,100 24,900 25,450 22,800D 8,550 7,250 7,950 5,650
8,650 8,600 8,450 8,400A

8,950 9,050 9,050 8,950E

0,05 0,20
(8) (12) (10) (21)

SON Yeon Jae KOR12 98,45024,600 24,850 25,300 23,700D 8,350 7,900 8,400 7,150
8,250 8,400 8,300 8,250A

8,200 8,550 8,600 8,300E

0,20
(16) (13) (12) (16)

FILIOU Varvara GRE13 98,25024,650 24,500 24,400 24,700D 7,800 7,250 7,300 7,400
8,150 8,450 8,350 8,500A

8,700 8,800 8,750 8,800E

(14) (17) (16) (10)
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R
a
n
k

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES
ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL & APPARATUS Qualifications (Group 2 of 2)

Total
NOC
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R
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R
an

k
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R
an
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Pen
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R
an

k

Pen

FEBBO Federica ITA14 98,00024,575 25,150 23,975 24,300D 7,775 8,100 7,425 7,650
8,400 8,500 8,250 8,400A

8,450 8,550 8,400 8,250E

0,05 0,10
(17) (9) (23) (13)

GAVEZOU CASTRO Artemi GRE15 97,80024,800 24,550 25,300 23,150D 7,750 7,450 8,250 6,650
8,450 8,400 8,350 8,200A

8,600 8,700 8,700 8,300E

(12) (15) (11) (19)

KONTOPIDI Anastasia GRE16 96,37522,975 24,450 24,300 24,650D 6,275 7,800 7,350 7,800
8,350 8,300 8,400 8,450A
8,350 8,350 8,550 8,400E

(27) (18) (20) (11)

GIM Yun Hee KOR17 96,27524,775 23,800 24,400 23,300D 8,125 7,300 7,850 7,050
8,450 8,300 8,250 8,050A

8,200 8,200 8,300 8,200E

(13) (21) (17) (18)

SEME Tjasa SLO18 96,02523,600 23,800 24,375 24,250D 6,800 6,900 7,375 7,300
8,300 8,400 8,400 8,350A

8,500 8,500 8,600 8,600E

(23) (20) (18) (14)

CHRISTOU kyriaki CYP19 95,10023,950 23,525 23,425 24,200D 7,350 7,275 6,925 8,000
8,450 8,250 8,250 8,150A

8,150 8,000 8,250 8,050E

(19) (22) (24) (15)

MO Nerissa CAN20 94,10023,200 23,250 24,600 23,050D 6,650 6,550 7,800 6,700
8,200 8,350 8,250 8,050A

8,350 8,350 8,550 8,300E

(26) (23) (15) (20)

RUPRECHT Nicol AUT21 93,77523,850 23,250 24,275 22,400D 7,500 6,800 7,975 6,800
8,150 8,100 8,200 7,800A

8,200 8,350 8,300 7,850E

0,20 0,05
(20) (24) (21) (23)

PAVLENKO Olga USA22 93,27523,225 23,000 24,300 22,750D 6,575 6,600 7,500 6,750
8,150 8,250 8,300 8,150A

8,500 8,150 8,550 7,850E

0,05
(25) (25) (19) (22)

ISMAILOVA Mizana KAZ23 91,95023,700 21,375 23,250 23,625D 7,250 6,425 6,650 7,025
8,400 7,800 8,400 8,450A
8,100 7,550 8,200 8,150E

0,05 0,40
(22) (27) (25) (17)

GLUSHKOVA Xeniya KAZ24 91,55023,400 23,850 22,950 21,350D 6,500 6,900 6,400 5,900
8,500 8,500 8,350 7,950A

8,400 8,450 8,250 7,500E

0,05
(24) (19) (26) (24)

MUKANOVA Madina KAZ25 88,85023,700 21,975 22,475 20,700D 7,100 6,375 6,925 5,950
8,400 8,400 8,200 8,050A

8,200 7,600 7,750 7,200E

0,40 0,40 0,50
(21) (26) (27) (25)

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR26 81,97527,200 27,525 27,250D 9,000 9,025 9,150
9,200 9,350 9,150A

9,000 9,150 8,950E

(4) (2) (3) (26)
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R
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MOUSTAFAYEVA Samira AZE27 73,40024,650 24,600 24,150D 7,550 7,400 7,300
8,550 8,600 8,400A

8,550 8,600 8,450E

(15) (14) (22) (26)
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ExecutionArtisticDifficultyNAME
NOC CodeR

a
n

k

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES
ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL & APPARATUS Qualifications (Group 2 of 2)

J1 J2 D1 J1 J2 D2 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score
Apparatus
Score Rank

Penalty

KONDAKOVA Daria

RUS

1

Total 111,775

9,10 9,3009,1 9,1 9,509,5 9,5 9,4509,4 9,5 9,1 9,5 9,2509,5 9,0 9,2 9,3 28,000 (1)

9,00 9,2259,0 9,0 9,459,4 9,5 9,5009,5 9,5 9,6 9,4 9,2009,3 9,0 9,2 9,2 27,925 (1)

9,40 9,4009,4 9,4 9,409,4 9,4 9,3009,3 9,3 9,3 9,5 9,0509,1 9,0 9,3 8,9 27,750 (1)

9,20 9,3509,2 9,2 9,509,5 9,5 9,5009,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,2509,3 8,9 9,3 9,2 28,100 (1)

MITEVA Silviya

BUL

2

Total 106,300

8,60 8,8508,6 8,6 9,109,1 9,1 9,3009,1 9,4 9,2 9,4 9,2509,3 9,4 9,1 9,2 27,400 (2)

6,90 7,9506,9 6,9 9,009,0 9,0 8,8509,0 8,8 8,8 8,9 9,0008,9 9,0 9,0 9,0 25,800 (7)

8,50 8,9008,5 8,5 9,309,3 9,3 9,3009,2 9,3 9,3 9,3 9,3509,3 9,4 9,1 9,4 27,550 (2)

6,60 7,5506,6 6,6 8,508,5 8,5 8,9008,9 8,9 8,8 8,9 9,1009,0 9,3 9,0 9,2 25,550 (9)

CHARKASHYNA Liubou

BLR

3

Total 106,225

8,70 8,8508,7 8,7 9,009,0 9,0 9,4009,4 9,4 9,2 9,5 9,0509,2 8,9 9,1 9,0 27,300 (3)

7,90 8,6007,9 7,9 9,309,3 9,3 9,3509,4 9,4 9,1 9,3 9,1009,2 8,9 9,1 9,1 27,050 (4)

8,70 8,7508,7 8,7 8,808,8 8,8 9,0009,0 9,0 8,8 9,0 8,5008,6 8,4 8,5 8,5 26,250 (7)

8,20 8,5258,2 8,2 8,858,8 8,9 9,0009,0 9,0 9,0 8,9 8,3008,3 8,3 8,2 8,3 25,6250,20 (,0/,2/,00/,0/,0) (7)

GARAYEVA Aliya

AZE

4

Total 105,875

8,45 8,7258,4 8,5 9,009,0 9,0 9,2509,0 9,2 9,3 9,3 8,9008,9 8,9 9,0 8,8 26,875 (6)

8,60 8,9008,6 8,6 9,209,2 9,2 9,3009,2 9,3 9,5 9,3 9,0009,0 8,8 9,0 9,0 27,1000,10 (,0/,0/,10/,0/,0) (3)

8,00 8,0008,0 8,0 8,008,0 8,0 8,8509,0 8,5 8,7 9,1 7,9507,9 7,6 8,0 8,2 24,7500,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0) (14)

8,90 9,0008,8 9,0 9,109,1 9,1 9,2009,1 9,0 9,4 9,3 8,9509,0 8,8 9,0 8,9 27,150 (2)

LUKONINA Yana

RUS

5

Total 105,150

8,70 8,9258,7 8,7 9,159,2 9,1 9,1009,1 9,2 9,1 8,9 9,0509,1 8,9 9,0 9,1 27,075 (5)

8,10 8,4758,1 8,1 8,858,8 8,9 9,0509,0 9,1 9,1 9,0 8,7509,0 8,8 8,7 8,7 26,275 (5)

8,70 8,7508,7 8,7 8,808,8 8,8 8,7008,8 8,6 9,0 8,5 8,7508,6 8,7 8,8 9,0 26,200 (8)

7,80 8,1507,8 7,8 8,508,5 8,5 8,9008,9 8,4 8,9 8,9 8,5508,5 8,4 8,6 8,6 25,600 (8)

MITROSZ Joanna

POL

6

Total 104,925

8,40 8,7758,4 8,4 9,159,1 9,2 8,7008,7 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,9008,9 8,9 8,9 8,9 26,375 (7)

7,90 8,5007,9 7,9 9,109,1 9,1 8,7008,7 8,7 9,0 8,7 8,8009,0 8,8 8,8 8,8 26,000 (6)

8,60 8,7258,6 8,6 8,858,8 8,9 8,7008,8 9,0 8,6 8,6 8,8508,9 8,6 8,8 8,9 26,275 (6)

8,50 8,7758,5 8,5 9,059,0 9,1 8,7008,7 8,7 8,8 8,6 8,8008,8 8,6 8,8 8,9 26,275 (4)

METALLIDOU Michaela

GRE

7

Total 103,125

8,20 8,6258,2 8,2 9,059,0 9,1 8,4508,4 8,5 8,6 8,0 8,8008,8 8,9 8,6 8,8 25,875 (9)

8,60 8,3008,6 8,6 8,008,0 8,0 8,3507,9 8,3 8,7 8,4 8,4008,4 8,4 8,4 8,6 25,050 (11)

7,80 8,4007,8 7,8 9,009,0 9,0 8,4508,3 8,4 8,5 8,5 8,9509,0 8,9 8,8 9,0 25,800 (9)

8,70 8,6008,7 8,7 8,508,5 8,5 8,8008,5 8,8 8,8 8,9 9,0009,0 9,0 8,9 9,0 26,400 (3)

TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni

CYP

8

Total 101,875

8,05 8,5008,0 8,1 8,958,9 9,0 8,4508,6 8,3 8,2 8,8 8,6008,5 8,7 8,6 8,6 25,550 (10)

7,90 8,2757,9 7,9 8,658,7 8,6 8,6508,5 8,7 8,6 8,8 8,6008,5 8,6 8,8 8,6 25,525 (8)

7,20 7,7507,2 7,2 8,308,3 8,3 8,4508,8 8,4 8,5 8,4 8,5508,5 8,7 8,6 8,5 24,750 (13)

8,20 8,6008,2 8,2 9,009,0 9,0 8,8008,6 8,8 8,8 8,8 8,6508,6 8,7 8,8 8,5 26,050 (5)

NARKEVICH Aliaksandra

BLR

9

Total 101,725

6,80 7,1756,8 6,8 7,557,7 7,4 8,6508,7 8,6 8,5 8,7 8,1508,1 8,1 8,2 8,2 23,975 (18)

7,40 7,5257,3 7,5 7,657,5 7,8 8,8009,1 8,8 8,8 8,7 8,8008,9 8,3 8,9 8,7 25,125 (10)

8,60 8,8008,6 8,6 9,009,0 9,0 9,0509,0 9,0 9,3 9,1 8,9509,1 8,8 9,1 8,8 26,800 (4)

7,85 8,3257,7 8,0 8,808,8 8,8 8,8508,9 8,9 8,8 8,8 8,6508,9 8,6 8,7 8,5 25,825 (6)

DONICH Ekaterina

RUS

10

Total 101,000

7,70 7,9507,6 7,8 8,208,2 8,2 9,0508,9 9,0 9,1 9,3 8,5008,6 8,5 8,5 8,5 25,500 (11)

7,80 8,1507,8 7,8 8,508,5 8,5 8,7508,2 8,7 8,8 8,8 7,8007,8 7,8 8,1 7,8 24,5500,15 (,0/,0/,15/,0/,0) (16)

8,80 8,5508,8 8,8 8,308,4 8,2 9,1009,0 8,7 9,2 9,2 8,7508,8 8,6 9,2 8,7 26,400 (5)

7,80 8,3507,8 7,8 8,908,9 8,9 8,6008,4 8,5 8,7 8,7 7,6007,5 7,4 7,9 7,7 24,550 (12)
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ExecutionArtisticDifficultyNAME
NOC CodeR

a
n

k

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES
ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL & APPARATUS Qualifications (Group 2 of 2)

J1 J2 D1 J1 J2 D2 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score
Apparatus
Score Rank

Penalty

MINCHEVA Monica

BUL

11

Total 99,250

8,40 8,5508,4 8,4 8,708,6 8,8 8,6508,6 8,7 8,3 8,7 8,9508,9 9,0 8,8 9,0 26,1000,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0) (8)

6,50 7,2506,5 6,5 8,008,0 8,0 8,6008,6 8,8 8,6 8,5 9,0509,0 9,1 9,1 9,0 24,900 (12)

8,50 7,9508,5 8,5 7,407,4 7,4 8,4508,4 8,6 8,4 8,5 9,0509,0 9,1 8,7 9,1 25,450 (10)

5,30 5,6505,3 5,3 6,006,0 6,0 8,4008,2 8,4 8,6 8,4 8,9508,9 9,0 8,5 9,0 22,8000,20 (,0/,2/,00/,0/,0) (21)

SON Yeon Jae

KOR

12

Total 98,450

8,00 8,3508,0 8,0 8,708,7 8,7 8,2508,2 8,3 8,1 8,8 8,2008,4 7,9 8,0 8,4 24,6000,20 (,0/,2/,00/,0/,0) (16)

8,20 7,9008,2 8,2 7,607,6 7,6 8,4008,6 8,3 8,3 8,5 8,5508,5 8,6 8,6 8,3 24,850 (13)

8,60 8,4008,6 8,6 8,208,2 8,2 8,3008,3 8,3 8,4 8,3 8,6008,5 8,6 8,6 8,6 25,300 (12)

7,30 7,1507,3 7,3 7,007,0 7,0 8,2508,5 8,2 8,1 8,3 8,3008,3 8,5 8,3 8,2 23,700 (16)

FILIOU Varvara

GRE

13

Total 98,250

7,30 7,8007,3 7,3 8,308,2 8,4 8,1508,3 8,3 8,0 7,8 8,7008,4 8,7 8,7 8,7 24,650 (14)

6,40 7,2506,4 6,4 8,108,1 8,1 8,4508,3 8,2 8,7 8,6 8,8008,7 8,9 9,0 8,7 24,500 (17)

6,10 7,3006,1 6,1 8,508,4 8,6 8,3508,4 8,3 8,6 8,3 8,7508,7 8,8 8,7 8,9 24,400 (16)

6,80 7,4006,8 6,8 8,008,0 8,0 8,5008,5 8,3 8,5 8,6 8,8008,6 8,9 8,7 8,9 24,700 (10)

FEBBO Federica

ITA

14

Total 98,000

7,20 7,7757,2 7,2 8,358,3 8,4 8,4008,5 8,4 8,4 8,4 8,4508,4 8,3 8,5 8,6 24,5750,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0) (17)

8,40 8,1008,4 8,4 7,807,8 7,8 8,5008,6 8,6 8,4 8,4 8,5508,6 8,4 8,6 8,5 25,150 (9)

6,70 7,4256,7 6,7 8,158,1 8,2 8,2508,5 8,2 8,2 8,3 8,4008,4 8,4 8,4 8,2 23,9750,10 (,0/,0/,10/,0/,0) (23)

8,30 7,6508,3 8,3 7,007,0 7,0 8,4008,4 8,6 8,0 8,4 8,2508,4 8,3 8,2 8,2 24,300 (13)

GAVEZOU CASTRO Artemi

GRE

15

Total 97,800

7,50 7,7507,3 7,7 8,007,8 8,2 8,4508,4 8,5 8,3 8,5 8,6008,6 8,3 8,7 8,6 24,800 (12)

7,70 7,4507,7 7,7 7,207,2 7,2 8,4008,4 8,5 7,8 8,4 8,7008,6 8,6 8,8 8,9 24,550 (15)

8,20 8,2508,2 8,2 8,308,3 8,3 8,3508,3 8,4 8,3 8,5 8,7008,8 8,4 8,7 8,7 25,300 (11)

6,30 6,6506,3 6,3 7,007,0 7,0 8,2008,1 8,3 8,1 8,3 8,3008,2 8,2 8,5 8,4 23,150 (19)

KONTOPIDI Anastasia

GRE

16

Total 96,375

5,50 6,2755,5 5,5 7,057,0 7,1 8,3508,3 8,4 8,2 8,4 8,3508,3 8,4 8,3 8,5 22,975 (27)

7,80 7,8007,8 7,8 7,807,8 7,8 8,3008,2 8,2 8,4 8,5 8,3508,4 8,2 8,3 8,4 24,450 (18)

6,60 7,3506,6 6,6 8,108,1 8,1 8,4008,4 8,4 8,4 8,4 8,5508,6 8,3 8,5 8,6 24,300 (20)

7,40 7,8007,4 7,4 8,208,2 8,2 8,4508,5 8,4 8,4 8,5 8,4008,4 8,4 8,2 8,4 24,650 (11)

GIM Yun Hee

KOR

17

Total 96,275

8,00 8,1258,0 8,0 8,258,2 8,3 8,4508,4 8,5 8,3 8,6 8,2008,1 8,3 8,2 8,2 24,775 (13)

6,70 7,3006,7 6,7 7,907,8 8,0 8,3008,3 8,5 8,3 8,3 8,2008,1 8,2 8,2 8,6 23,800 (21)

8,00 7,8508,0 8,0 7,707,7 7,7 8,2508,2 8,3 8,2 8,4 8,3008,2 8,5 8,3 8,3 24,400 (17)

7,00 7,0507,0 7,0 7,107,1 7,1 8,0508,2 8,0 8,0 8,1 8,2008,2 8,5 8,0 8,2 23,300 (18)

SEME Tjasa

SLO

18

Total 96,025

5,10 6,8005,0 5,2 8,508,5 8,5 8,3008,3 8,4 8,1 8,3 8,5008,5 8,5 8,4 8,6 23,600 (23)

6,90 6,9006,9 6,9 6,906,7 7,1 8,4008,6 8,3 8,5 8,2 8,5008,5 8,5 8,6 8,5 23,800 (20)

6,30 7,3756,3 6,3 8,458,5 8,4 8,4008,4 8,4 8,2 8,4 8,6008,6 8,6 8,6 8,4 24,375 (18)

7,70 7,3007,7 7,7 6,906,8 7,0 8,3508,4 8,4 8,3 8,3 8,6008,6 8,5 8,6 8,6 24,250 (14)

CHRISTOU kyriaki

CYP

19

Total 95,100

6,70 7,3506,7 6,7 8,007,8 8,2 8,4508,5 8,4 8,1 8,6 8,1508,1 8,0 8,2 8,3 23,950 (19)

6,50 7,2756,5 6,5 8,058,0 8,1 8,2508,4 8,4 8,0 8,1 8,0008,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 23,525 (22)

6,05 6,9256,0 6,1 7,807,8 7,8 8,2508,3 8,2 8,2 8,4 8,2508,3 8,2 8,4 8,2 23,425 (24)

8,00 8,0008,0 8,0 8,008,0 8,0 8,1508,2 8,4 8,0 8,1 8,0508,0 8,1 7,7 8,1 24,200 (15)

MO Nerissa

CAN

20

Total 94,100

5,60 6,6505,6 5,6 7,707,7 7,7 8,2008,3 8,2 8,0 8,2 8,3508,3 8,4 8,4 8,3 23,200 (26)

6,30 6,5506,3 6,3 6,806,8 6,8 8,3508,4 8,3 8,4 7,6 8,3508,2 8,4 8,3 8,4 23,250 (23)

7,30 7,8007,3 7,3 8,308,3 8,3 8,2508,2 8,1 8,4 8,3 8,5508,6 8,5 8,6 8,4 24,600 (15)

6,40 6,7006,4 6,4 7,007,0 7,0 8,0508,0 8,1 8,1 8,0 8,3008,4 8,0 8,6 8,2 23,050 (20)
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J1 J2 D1 J1 J2 D2 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score
Apparatus
Score Rank

Penalty

RUPRECHT Nicol

AUT

21

Total 93,775

6,90 7,5006,9 6,9 8,108,0 8,2 8,1508,1 8,2 8,4 8,0 8,2008,1 8,6 8,1 8,3 23,850 (20)

7,30 6,8007,3 7,3 6,306,2 6,4 8,1008,1 8,1 8,5 7,0 8,3508,1 8,2 8,5 8,5 23,250 (24)

7,80 7,9757,8 7,8 8,158,1 8,2 8,2008,2 8,0 8,4 8,2 8,3008,3 8,3 8,5 8,0 24,2750,20 (,2/,0/,00/,0/,0) (21)

7,00 6,8007,0 7,0 6,606,4 6,8 7,8008,0 7,8 7,8 7,8 7,8507,4 7,9 8,0 7,8 22,4000,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0) (23)

PAVLENKO Olga

USA

22

Total 93,275

4,80 6,5754,9 4,7 8,358,5 8,2 8,1508,4 8,0 8,2 8,1 8,5008,5 8,5 8,5 8,4 23,225 (25)

5,90 6,6005,9 5,9 7,307,2 7,4 8,2508,3 8,2 8,3 8,1 8,1508,1 8,5 8,0 8,2 23,000 (25)

6,20 7,5006,1 6,3 8,808,9 8,7 8,3008,3 8,3 8,2 8,4 8,5508,6 8,6 8,5 8,5 24,3000,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0) (19)

7,20 6,7507,2 7,2 6,306,3 6,3 8,1508,1 8,0 8,2 8,2 7,8507,8 7,9 7,8 8,1 22,750 (22)

ISMAILOVA Mizana

KAZ

23

Total 91,950

6,10 7,2506,1 6,1 8,408,2 8,6 8,4008,4 8,5 8,2 8,4 8,1008,1 8,1 8,2 8,1 23,7000,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0) (22)

6,00 6,4256,0 6,0 6,856,7 7,0 7,8007,9 8,2 7,7 7,7 7,5507,5 7,5 7,6 7,8 21,3750,40 (,2/,2/,00/,0/,0) (27)

5,60 6,6505,6 5,6 7,707,7 7,7 8,4008,5 8,4 8,3 8,4 8,2008,0 8,6 8,1 8,3 23,250 (25)

7,00 7,0257,0 7,0 7,057,0 7,1 8,4508,5 8,6 8,3 8,4 8,1508,1 8,4 8,2 8,0 23,625 (17)

GLUSHKOVA Xeniya

KAZ

24

Total 91,550

5,70 6,5005,7 5,7 7,307,3 7,3 8,5008,5 8,7 8,3 8,5 8,4008,6 8,3 8,3 8,5 23,400 (24)

7,10 6,9007,1 7,1 6,706,7 6,7 8,5008,5 8,4 8,6 8,5 8,4508,6 8,1 8,4 8,5 23,850 (19)

5,20 6,4005,2 5,2 7,607,6 7,6 8,3508,2 8,6 8,1 8,5 8,2508,3 8,0 8,2 8,4 22,9500,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0) (26)

5,30 5,9005,3 5,3 6,506,4 6,6 7,9508,0 8,2 7,8 7,9 7,5007,5 7,5 7,5 7,4 21,350 (24)

MUKANOVA Madina

KAZ

25

Total 88,850

6,40 7,1006,2 6,6 7,807,8 7,8 8,4008,4 8,4 8,2 8,5 8,2008,1 8,2 8,2 8,2 23,700 (21)

6,90 6,3756,9 6,9 5,855,7 6,0 8,4008,0 8,5 8,4 8,4 7,6007,5 7,4 7,7 8,0 21,9750,40 (,2/,2/,00/,0/,0) (26)

6,80 6,9256,8 6,8 7,057,0 7,1 8,2008,2 8,2 8,0 8,2 7,7507,7 8,0 7,6 7,8 22,4750,40 (,2/,2/,00/,0/,0) (27)

6,00 5,9506,0 6,0 5,905,8 6,0 8,0508,1 8,2 7,7 8,0 7,2007,2 7,2 7,4 6,8 20,7000,50 (,2/,2/,10/,0/,0) (25)

STANIOUTA Melitina

BLR

26

Total 81,975

8,70 9,0008,7 8,7 9,309,3 9,3 9,2009,2 9,0 9,2 9,2 9,0009,3 8,9 9,1 8,4 27,200 (4)

9,00 9,0259,0 9,0 9,059,0 9,1 9,3509,4 9,5 9,3 9,2 9,1509,2 9,1 9,3 9,0 27,525 (2)

9,30 9,1509,3 9,3 9,009,0 9,0 9,1509,1 8,9 9,2 9,3 8,9509,0 8,6 9,0 8,9 27,250 (3)

(26)

MOUSTAFAYEVA Samira

AZE

27

Total 73,400

7,00 7,5507,0 7,0 8,108,1 8,1 8,5508,4 8,7 8,7 8,4 8,5508,4 8,0 8,8 8,7 24,650 (15)

7,30 7,4007,3 7,3 7,507,5 7,5 8,6008,5 8,6 8,7 8,6 8,6008,8 8,5 8,7 8,4 24,600 (14)

6,90 7,3006,9 6,9 7,707,7 7,7 8,4008,4 8,4 8,4 8,4 8,4508,5 8,3 8,4 8,5 24,150 (22)

(26)
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Total
(D1   +   D2)

A
Score

E
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/2

KONDAKOVA Daria RUS1 28,000 Q9,100 9,500 9,300 9,450 9,250

MITEVA Silviya BUL2 27,400 Q8,600 9,100 8,850 9,300 9,250

CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR3 27,300 Q8,700 9,000 8,850 9,400 9,050

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR4 27,200 Q8,700 9,300 9,000 9,200 9,000

LUKONINA Yana RUS5 27,075 Q8,700 9,150 8,925 9,100 9,050

GARAYEVA Aliya AZE6 26,875 Q8,450 9,000 8,725 9,250 8,900

MITROSZ Joanna POL7 26,375 Q8,400 9,150 8,775 8,700 8,900

MINCHEVA Monica BUL8 26,100 Q8,400 8,700 8,550 8,650 8,950 0,05

METALLIDOU Michaela GRE9 25,875 R8,200 9,050 8,625 8,450 8,800

TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP10 25,550 R8,050 8,950 8,500 8,450 8,600

DONICH Ekaterina RUS11 25,5007,700 8,200 7,950 9,050 8,500

GAVEZOU CASTRO Artemi GRE12 24,8007,500 8,000 7,750 8,450 8,600

GIM Yun Hee KOR13 24,7758,000 8,250 8,125 8,450 8,200

FILIOU Varvara GRE14 24,6507,300 8,300 7,800 8,150 8,700

MOUSTAFAYEVA Samira AZE15 24,6507,000 8,100 7,550 8,550 8,550

SON Yeon Jae KOR16 24,6008,000 8,700 8,350 8,250 8,200 0,20

FEBBO Federica ITA17 24,5757,200 8,350 7,775 8,400 8,450 0,05

NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR18 23,9756,800 7,550 7,175 8,650 8,150

CHRISTOU kyriaki CYP19 23,9506,700 8,000 7,350 8,450 8,150

RUPRECHT Nicol AUT20 23,8506,900 8,100 7,500 8,150 8,200

MUKANOVA Madina KAZ21 23,7006,400 7,800 7,100 8,400 8,200

ISMAILOVA Mizana KAZ22 23,7006,100 8,400 7,250 8,400 8,100 0,05

SEME Tjasa SLO23 23,6005,100 8,500 6,800 8,300 8,500

GLUSHKOVA Xeniya KAZ24 23,4005,700 7,300 6,500 8,500 8,400

PAVLENKO Olga USA25 23,2254,800 8,350 6,575 8,150 8,500

MO Nerissa CAN26 23,2005,600 7,700 6,650 8,200 8,350

KONTOPIDI Anastasia GRE27 22,9755,500 7,050 6,275 8,350 8,350
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9,10 9,3009,1 9,1 9,509,5 9,5 9,4509,4 9,5 9,1 9,5 9,2509,5 9,0 9,2 9,3 28,000KONDAKOVA Daria RUS Q1

8,60 8,8508,6 8,6 9,109,1 9,1 9,3009,1 9,4 9,2 9,4 9,2509,3 9,4 9,1 9,2 27,400MITEVA Silviya BUL Q2

8,70 8,8508,7 8,7 9,009,0 9,0 9,4009,4 9,4 9,2 9,5 9,0509,2 8,9 9,1 9,0 27,300CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR Q3

8,70 9,0008,7 8,7 9,309,3 9,3 9,2009,2 9,0 9,2 9,2 9,0009,3 8,9 9,1 8,4 27,200STANIOUTA Melitina BLR Q4

8,70 8,9258,7 8,7 9,159,2 9,1 9,1009,1 9,2 9,1 8,9 9,0509,1 8,9 9,0 9,1 27,075LUKONINA Yana RUS Q5

8,45 8,7258,4 8,5 9,009,0 9,0 9,2509,0 9,2 9,3 9,3 8,9008,9 8,9 9,0 8,8 26,875GARAYEVA Aliya AZE Q6

8,40 8,7758,4 8,4 9,159,1 9,2 8,7008,7 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,9008,9 8,9 8,9 8,9 26,375MITROSZ Joanna POL Q7

8,40 8,5508,4 8,4 8,708,6 8,8 8,6508,6 8,7 8,3 8,7 8,9508,9 9,0 8,8 9,0 26,1000,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0)MINCHEVA Monica BUL Q8

8,20 8,6258,2 8,2 9,059,0 9,1 8,4508,4 8,5 8,6 8,0 8,8008,8 8,9 8,6 8,8 25,875METALLIDOU Michaela GRE R9

8,05 8,5008,0 8,1 8,958,9 9,0 8,4508,6 8,3 8,2 8,8 8,6008,5 8,7 8,6 8,6 25,550TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP R10

7,70 7,9507,6 7,8 8,208,2 8,2 9,0508,9 9,0 9,1 9,3 8,5008,6 8,5 8,5 8,5 25,500DONICH Ekaterina RUS11

7,50 7,7507,3 7,7 8,007,8 8,2 8,4508,4 8,5 8,3 8,5 8,6008,6 8,3 8,7 8,6 24,800GAVEZOU CASTRO Artemi GRE12

8,00 8,1258,0 8,0 8,258,2 8,3 8,4508,4 8,5 8,3 8,6 8,2008,1 8,3 8,2 8,2 24,775GIM Yun Hee KOR13

7,30 7,8007,3 7,3 8,308,2 8,4 8,1508,3 8,3 8,0 7,8 8,7008,4 8,7 8,7 8,7 24,650FILIOU Varvara GRE14

7,00 7,5507,0 7,0 8,108,1 8,1 8,5508,4 8,7 8,7 8,4 8,5508,4 8,0 8,8 8,7 24,650MOUSTAFAYEVA Samira AZE15

8,00 8,3508,0 8,0 8,708,7 8,7 8,2508,2 8,3 8,1 8,8 8,2008,4 7,9 8,0 8,4 24,6000,20 (,0/,2/,00/,0/,0)SON Yeon Jae KOR16

7,20 7,7757,2 7,2 8,358,3 8,4 8,4008,5 8,4 8,4 8,4 8,4508,4 8,3 8,5 8,6 24,5750,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0)FEBBO Federica ITA17

6,80 7,1756,8 6,8 7,557,7 7,4 8,6508,7 8,6 8,5 8,7 8,1508,1 8,1 8,2 8,2 23,975NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR18

6,70 7,3506,7 6,7 8,007,8 8,2 8,4508,5 8,4 8,1 8,6 8,1508,1 8,0 8,2 8,3 23,950CHRISTOU kyriaki CYP19

6,90 7,5006,9 6,9 8,108,0 8,2 8,1508,1 8,2 8,4 8,0 8,2008,1 8,6 8,1 8,3 23,850RUPRECHT Nicol AUT20

6,40 7,1006,2 6,6 7,807,8 7,8 8,4008,4 8,4 8,2 8,5 8,2008,1 8,2 8,2 8,2 23,700MUKANOVA Madina KAZ21

6,10 7,2506,1 6,1 8,408,2 8,6 8,4008,4 8,5 8,2 8,4 8,1008,1 8,1 8,2 8,1 23,7000,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0)ISMAILOVA Mizana KAZ22

5,10 6,8005,0 5,2 8,508,5 8,5 8,3008,3 8,4 8,1 8,3 8,5008,5 8,5 8,4 8,6 23,600SEME Tjasa SLO23

5,70 6,5005,7 5,7 7,307,3 7,3 8,5008,5 8,7 8,3 8,5 8,4008,6 8,3 8,3 8,5 23,400GLUSHKOVA Xeniya KAZ24

4,80 6,5754,9 4,7 8,358,5 8,2 8,1508,4 8,0 8,2 8,1 8,5008,5 8,5 8,5 8,4 23,225PAVLENKO Olga USA25

5,60 6,6505,6 5,6 7,707,7 7,7 8,2008,3 8,2 8,0 8,2 8,3508,3 8,4 8,4 8,3 23,200MO Nerissa CAN26

5,50 6,2755,5 5,5 7,057,0 7,1 8,3508,3 8,4 8,2 8,4 8,3508,3 8,4 8,3 8,5 22,975KONTOPIDI Anastasia GRE27
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KONDAKOVA Daria RUS1 27,925 Q9,000 9,450 9,225 9,500 9,200

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR2 27,525 Q9,000 9,050 9,025 9,350 9,150

GARAYEVA Aliya AZE3 27,100 Q8,600 9,200 8,900 9,300 9,000 0,10

CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR4 27,050 Q7,900 9,300 8,600 9,350 9,100

LUKONINA Yana RUS5 26,275 Q8,100 8,850 8,475 9,050 8,750

MITROSZ Joanna POL6 26,000 Q7,900 9,100 8,500 8,700 8,800

MITEVA Silviya BUL7 25,800 Q6,900 9,000 7,950 8,850 9,000

TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP8 25,525 Q7,900 8,650 8,275 8,650 8,600

FEBBO Federica ITA9 25,150 R8,400 7,800 8,100 8,500 8,550

NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR10 25,1257,400 7,650 7,525 8,800 8,800

METALLIDOU Michaela GRE11 25,050 R8,600 8,000 8,300 8,350 8,400

MINCHEVA Monica BUL12 24,9006,500 8,000 7,250 8,600 9,050

SON Yeon Jae KOR13 24,8508,200 7,600 7,900 8,400 8,550

MOUSTAFAYEVA Samira AZE14 24,6007,300 7,500 7,400 8,600 8,600

GAVEZOU CASTRO Artemi GRE15 24,5507,700 7,200 7,450 8,400 8,700

DONICH Ekaterina RUS16 24,5507,800 8,500 8,150 8,750 7,800 0,15

FILIOU Varvara GRE17 24,5006,400 8,100 7,250 8,450 8,800

KONTOPIDI Anastasia GRE18 24,4507,800 7,800 7,800 8,300 8,350

GLUSHKOVA Xeniya KAZ19 23,8507,100 6,700 6,900 8,500 8,450

SEME Tjasa SLO20 23,8006,900 6,900 6,900 8,400 8,500

GIM Yun Hee KOR21 23,8006,700 7,900 7,300 8,300 8,200

CHRISTOU kyriaki CYP22 23,5256,500 8,050 7,275 8,250 8,000

MO Nerissa CAN23 23,2506,300 6,800 6,550 8,350 8,350

RUPRECHT Nicol AUT24 23,2507,300 6,300 6,800 8,100 8,350

PAVLENKO Olga USA25 23,0005,900 7,300 6,600 8,250 8,150

MUKANOVA Madina KAZ26 21,9756,900 5,850 6,375 8,400 7,600 0,40

ISMAILOVA Mizana KAZ27 21,3756,000 6,850 6,425 7,800 7,550 0,40
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9,00 9,2259,0 9,0 9,459,4 9,5 9,5009,5 9,5 9,6 9,4 9,2009,3 9,0 9,2 9,2 27,925KONDAKOVA Daria RUS Q1

9,00 9,0259,0 9,0 9,059,0 9,1 9,3509,4 9,5 9,3 9,2 9,1509,2 9,1 9,3 9,0 27,525STANIOUTA Melitina BLR Q2

8,60 8,9008,6 8,6 9,209,2 9,2 9,3009,2 9,3 9,5 9,3 9,0009,0 8,8 9,0 9,0 27,1000,10 (,0/,0/,10/,0/,0)GARAYEVA Aliya AZE Q3

7,90 8,6007,9 7,9 9,309,3 9,3 9,3509,4 9,4 9,1 9,3 9,1009,2 8,9 9,1 9,1 27,050CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR Q4

8,10 8,4758,1 8,1 8,858,8 8,9 9,0509,0 9,1 9,1 9,0 8,7509,0 8,8 8,7 8,7 26,275LUKONINA Yana RUS Q5

7,90 8,5007,9 7,9 9,109,1 9,1 8,7008,7 8,7 9,0 8,7 8,8009,0 8,8 8,8 8,8 26,000MITROSZ Joanna POL Q6

6,90 7,9506,9 6,9 9,009,0 9,0 8,8509,0 8,8 8,8 8,9 9,0008,9 9,0 9,0 9,0 25,800MITEVA Silviya BUL Q7

7,90 8,2757,9 7,9 8,658,7 8,6 8,6508,5 8,7 8,6 8,8 8,6008,5 8,6 8,8 8,6 25,525TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP Q8

8,40 8,1008,4 8,4 7,807,8 7,8 8,5008,6 8,6 8,4 8,4 8,5508,6 8,4 8,6 8,5 25,150FEBBO Federica ITA R9

7,40 7,5257,3 7,5 7,657,5 7,8 8,8009,1 8,8 8,8 8,7 8,8008,9 8,3 8,9 8,7 25,125NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR10

8,60 8,3008,6 8,6 8,008,0 8,0 8,3507,9 8,3 8,7 8,4 8,4008,4 8,4 8,4 8,6 25,050METALLIDOU Michaela GRE R11

6,50 7,2506,5 6,5 8,008,0 8,0 8,6008,6 8,8 8,6 8,5 9,0509,0 9,1 9,1 9,0 24,900MINCHEVA Monica BUL12

8,20 7,9008,2 8,2 7,607,6 7,6 8,4008,6 8,3 8,3 8,5 8,5508,5 8,6 8,6 8,3 24,850SON Yeon Jae KOR13

7,30 7,4007,3 7,3 7,507,5 7,5 8,6008,5 8,6 8,7 8,6 8,6008,8 8,5 8,7 8,4 24,600MOUSTAFAYEVA Samira AZE14

7,70 7,4507,7 7,7 7,207,2 7,2 8,4008,4 8,5 7,8 8,4 8,7008,6 8,6 8,8 8,9 24,550GAVEZOU CASTRO Artemi GRE15

7,80 8,1507,8 7,8 8,508,5 8,5 8,7508,2 8,7 8,8 8,8 7,8007,8 7,8 8,1 7,8 24,5500,15 (,0/,0/,15/,0/,0)DONICH Ekaterina RUS16

6,40 7,2506,4 6,4 8,108,1 8,1 8,4508,3 8,2 8,7 8,6 8,8008,7 8,9 9,0 8,7 24,500FILIOU Varvara GRE17

7,80 7,8007,8 7,8 7,807,8 7,8 8,3008,2 8,2 8,4 8,5 8,3508,4 8,2 8,3 8,4 24,450KONTOPIDI Anastasia GRE18

7,10 6,9007,1 7,1 6,706,7 6,7 8,5008,5 8,4 8,6 8,5 8,4508,6 8,1 8,4 8,5 23,850GLUSHKOVA Xeniya KAZ19

6,90 6,9006,9 6,9 6,906,7 7,1 8,4008,6 8,3 8,5 8,2 8,5008,5 8,5 8,6 8,5 23,800SEME Tjasa SLO20

6,70 7,3006,7 6,7 7,907,8 8,0 8,3008,3 8,5 8,3 8,3 8,2008,1 8,2 8,2 8,6 23,800GIM Yun Hee KOR21

6,50 7,2756,5 6,5 8,058,0 8,1 8,2508,4 8,4 8,0 8,1 8,0008,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 23,525CHRISTOU kyriaki CYP22

6,30 6,5506,3 6,3 6,806,8 6,8 8,3508,4 8,3 8,4 7,6 8,3508,2 8,4 8,3 8,4 23,250MO Nerissa CAN23

7,30 6,8007,3 7,3 6,306,2 6,4 8,1008,1 8,1 8,5 7,0 8,3508,1 8,2 8,5 8,5 23,250RUPRECHT Nicol AUT24

5,90 6,6005,9 5,9 7,307,2 7,4 8,2508,3 8,2 8,3 8,1 8,1508,1 8,5 8,0 8,2 23,000PAVLENKO Olga USA25

6,90 6,3756,9 6,9 5,855,7 6,0 8,4008,0 8,5 8,4 8,4 7,6007,5 7,4 7,7 8,0 21,9750,40 (,2/,2/,00/,0/,0)MUKANOVA Madina KAZ26

6,00 6,4256,0 6,0 6,856,7 7,0 7,8007,9 8,2 7,7 7,7 7,5507,5 7,5 7,6 7,8 21,3750,40 (,2/,2/,00/,0/,0)ISMAILOVA Mizana KAZ27
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Difficulty
NAME

NOC
CodeRank

Seniors Apparatus Qualifications (Group 2 of 2)

Total
(D1   +   D2)

A
Score

E
Score

Pen.
/2

KONDAKOVA Daria RUS1 27,750 Q9,400 9,400 9,400 9,300 9,050

MITEVA Silviya BUL2 27,550 Q8,500 9,300 8,900 9,300 9,350

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR3 27,250 Q9,300 9,000 9,150 9,150 8,950

NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR4 26,800 Q8,600 9,000 8,800 9,050 8,950

DONICH Ekaterina RUS5 26,400 Q8,800 8,300 8,550 9,100 8,750

MITROSZ Joanna POL6 26,275 Q8,600 8,850 8,725 8,700 8,850

CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR7 26,2508,700 8,800 8,750 9,000 8,500

LUKONINA Yana RUS8 26,2008,700 8,800 8,750 8,700 8,750

METALLIDOU Michaela GRE9 25,800 Q7,800 9,000 8,400 8,450 8,950

MINCHEVA Monica BUL10 25,450 Q8,500 7,400 7,950 8,450 9,050

GAVEZOU CASTRO Artemi GRE11 25,300 R8,200 8,300 8,250 8,350 8,700

SON Yeon Jae KOR12 25,300 R8,600 8,200 8,400 8,300 8,600

TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP13 24,7507,200 8,300 7,750 8,450 8,550

GARAYEVA Aliya AZE14 24,7508,000 8,000 8,000 8,850 7,950 0,05

MO Nerissa CAN15 24,6007,300 8,300 7,800 8,250 8,550

FILIOU Varvara GRE16 24,4006,100 8,500 7,300 8,350 8,750

GIM Yun Hee KOR17 24,4008,000 7,700 7,850 8,250 8,300

SEME Tjasa SLO18 24,3756,300 8,450 7,375 8,400 8,600

PAVLENKO Olga USA19 24,3006,200 8,800 7,500 8,300 8,550 0,05

KONTOPIDI Anastasia GRE20 24,3006,600 8,100 7,350 8,400 8,550

RUPRECHT Nicol AUT21 24,2757,800 8,150 7,975 8,200 8,300 0,20

MOUSTAFAYEVA Samira AZE22 24,1506,900 7,700 7,300 8,400 8,450

FEBBO Federica ITA23 23,9756,700 8,150 7,425 8,250 8,400 0,10

CHRISTOU kyriaki CYP24 23,4256,050 7,800 6,925 8,250 8,250

ISMAILOVA Mizana KAZ25 23,2505,600 7,700 6,650 8,400 8,200

GLUSHKOVA Xeniya KAZ26 22,9505,200 7,600 6,400 8,350 8,250 0,05

MUKANOVA Madina KAZ27 22,4756,800 7,050 6,925 8,200 7,750 0,40
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ExecutionArtisticDifficulty
NAME NOC

CodeR
a
n

k

Seniors APPARATUS Qualifications (Group 2 of 2)

J1 J2 D1 J1 J2 D2 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score
TotalPenalty

9,40 9,4009,4 9,4 9,409,4 9,4 9,3009,3 9,3 9,3 9,5 9,0509,1 9,0 9,3 8,9 27,750KONDAKOVA Daria RUS Q1

8,50 8,9008,5 8,5 9,309,3 9,3 9,3009,2 9,3 9,3 9,3 9,3509,3 9,4 9,1 9,4 27,550MITEVA Silviya BUL Q2

9,30 9,1509,3 9,3 9,009,0 9,0 9,1509,1 8,9 9,2 9,3 8,9509,0 8,6 9,0 8,9 27,250STANIOUTA Melitina BLR Q3

8,60 8,8008,6 8,6 9,009,0 9,0 9,0509,0 9,0 9,3 9,1 8,9509,1 8,8 9,1 8,8 26,800NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR Q4

8,80 8,5508,8 8,8 8,308,4 8,2 9,1009,0 8,7 9,2 9,2 8,7508,8 8,6 9,2 8,7 26,400DONICH Ekaterina RUS Q5

8,60 8,7258,6 8,6 8,858,8 8,9 8,7008,8 9,0 8,6 8,6 8,8508,9 8,6 8,8 8,9 26,275MITROSZ Joanna POL Q6

8,70 8,7508,7 8,7 8,808,8 8,8 9,0009,0 9,0 8,8 9,0 8,5008,6 8,4 8,5 8,5 26,250CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR7

8,70 8,7508,7 8,7 8,808,8 8,8 8,7008,8 8,6 9,0 8,5 8,7508,6 8,7 8,8 9,0 26,200LUKONINA Yana RUS8

7,80 8,4007,8 7,8 9,009,0 9,0 8,4508,3 8,4 8,5 8,5 8,9509,0 8,9 8,8 9,0 25,800METALLIDOU Michaela GRE Q9

8,50 7,9508,5 8,5 7,407,4 7,4 8,4508,4 8,6 8,4 8,5 9,0509,0 9,1 8,7 9,1 25,450MINCHEVA Monica BUL Q10

8,20 8,2508,2 8,2 8,308,3 8,3 8,3508,3 8,4 8,3 8,5 8,7008,8 8,4 8,7 8,7 25,300GAVEZOU CASTRO Artemi GRE R11

8,60 8,4008,6 8,6 8,208,2 8,2 8,3008,3 8,3 8,4 8,3 8,6008,5 8,6 8,6 8,6 25,300SON Yeon Jae KOR R12

7,20 7,7507,2 7,2 8,308,3 8,3 8,4508,8 8,4 8,5 8,4 8,5508,5 8,7 8,6 8,5 24,750TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP13

8,00 8,0008,0 8,0 8,008,0 8,0 8,8509,0 8,5 8,7 9,1 7,9507,9 7,6 8,0 8,2 24,7500,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0)GARAYEVA Aliya AZE14

7,30 7,8007,3 7,3 8,308,3 8,3 8,2508,2 8,1 8,4 8,3 8,5508,6 8,5 8,6 8,4 24,600MO Nerissa CAN15

6,10 7,3006,1 6,1 8,508,4 8,6 8,3508,4 8,3 8,6 8,3 8,7508,7 8,8 8,7 8,9 24,400FILIOU Varvara GRE16

8,00 7,8508,0 8,0 7,707,7 7,7 8,2508,2 8,3 8,2 8,4 8,3008,2 8,5 8,3 8,3 24,400GIM Yun Hee KOR17

6,30 7,3756,3 6,3 8,458,5 8,4 8,4008,4 8,4 8,2 8,4 8,6008,6 8,6 8,6 8,4 24,375SEME Tjasa SLO18

6,20 7,5006,1 6,3 8,808,9 8,7 8,3008,3 8,3 8,2 8,4 8,5508,6 8,6 8,5 8,5 24,3000,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0)PAVLENKO Olga USA19

6,60 7,3506,6 6,6 8,108,1 8,1 8,4008,4 8,4 8,4 8,4 8,5508,6 8,3 8,5 8,6 24,300KONTOPIDI Anastasia GRE20

7,80 7,9757,8 7,8 8,158,1 8,2 8,2008,2 8,0 8,4 8,2 8,3008,3 8,3 8,5 8,0 24,2750,20 (,2/,0/,00/,0/,0)RUPRECHT Nicol AUT21

6,90 7,3006,9 6,9 7,707,7 7,7 8,4008,4 8,4 8,4 8,4 8,4508,5 8,3 8,4 8,5 24,150MOUSTAFAYEVA Samira AZE22

6,70 7,4256,7 6,7 8,158,1 8,2 8,2508,5 8,2 8,2 8,3 8,4008,4 8,4 8,4 8,2 23,9750,10 (,0/,0/,10/,0/,0)FEBBO Federica ITA23

6,05 6,9256,0 6,1 7,807,8 7,8 8,2508,3 8,2 8,2 8,4 8,2508,3 8,2 8,4 8,2 23,425CHRISTOU kyriaki CYP24

5,60 6,6505,6 5,6 7,707,7 7,7 8,4008,5 8,4 8,3 8,4 8,2008,0 8,6 8,1 8,3 23,250ISMAILOVA Mizana KAZ25

5,20 6,4005,2 5,2 7,607,6 7,6 8,3508,2 8,6 8,1 8,5 8,2508,3 8,0 8,2 8,4 22,9500,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0)GLUSHKOVA Xeniya KAZ26

6,80 6,9256,8 6,8 7,057,0 7,1 8,2008,2 8,2 8,0 8,2 7,7507,7 8,0 7,6 7,8 22,4750,40 (,2/,2/,00/,0/,0)MUKANOVA Madina KAZ27
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Difficulty
NAME

NOC
CodeRank

Seniors Apparatus Qualifications (Group 2 of 2)

Total
(D1   +   D2)

A
Score

E
Score

Pen.
/2

KONDAKOVA Daria RUS1 28,100 Q9,200 9,500 9,350 9,500 9,250

GARAYEVA Aliya AZE2 27,150 Q8,900 9,100 9,000 9,200 8,950

METALLIDOU Michaela GRE3 26,400 Q8,700 8,500 8,600 8,800 9,000

MITROSZ Joanna POL4 26,275 Q8,500 9,050 8,775 8,700 8,800

TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP5 26,050 Q8,200 9,000 8,600 8,800 8,650

NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR6 25,825 Q7,850 8,800 8,325 8,850 8,650

CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR7 25,625 Q8,200 8,850 8,525 9,000 8,300 0,20

LUKONINA Yana RUS8 25,600 Q7,800 8,500 8,150 8,900 8,550

MITEVA Silviya BUL9 25,550 R6,600 8,500 7,550 8,900 9,100

FILIOU Varvara GRE10 24,700 R6,800 8,000 7,400 8,500 8,800

KONTOPIDI Anastasia GRE11 24,6507,400 8,200 7,800 8,450 8,400

DONICH Ekaterina RUS12 24,5507,800 8,900 8,350 8,600 7,600

FEBBO Federica ITA13 24,3008,300 7,000 7,650 8,400 8,250

SEME Tjasa SLO14 24,2507,700 6,900 7,300 8,350 8,600

CHRISTOU kyriaki CYP15 24,2008,000 8,000 8,000 8,150 8,050

SON Yeon Jae KOR16 23,7007,300 7,000 7,150 8,250 8,300

ISMAILOVA Mizana KAZ17 23,6257,000 7,050 7,025 8,450 8,150

GIM Yun Hee KOR18 23,3007,000 7,100 7,050 8,050 8,200

GAVEZOU CASTRO Artemi GRE19 23,1506,300 7,000 6,650 8,200 8,300

MO Nerissa CAN20 23,0506,400 7,000 6,700 8,050 8,300

MINCHEVA Monica BUL21 22,8005,300 6,000 5,650 8,400 8,950 0,20

PAVLENKO Olga USA22 22,7507,200 6,300 6,750 8,150 7,850

RUPRECHT Nicol AUT23 22,4007,000 6,600 6,800 7,800 7,850 0,05

GLUSHKOVA Xeniya KAZ24 21,3505,300 6,500 5,900 7,950 7,500

MUKANOVA Madina KAZ25 20,7006,000 5,900 5,950 8,050 7,200 0,50

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR26 0,000

MOUSTAFAYEVA Samira AZE26 0,000
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ExecutionArtisticDifficulty
NAME NOC

CodeR
a
n

k

Seniors APPARATUS Qualifications (Group 2 of 2)

J1 J2 D1 J1 J2 D2 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score
TotalPenalty

9,20 9,3509,2 9,2 9,509,5 9,5 9,5009,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,2509,3 8,9 9,3 9,2 28,100KONDAKOVA Daria RUS Q1

8,90 9,0008,8 9,0 9,109,1 9,1 9,2009,1 9,0 9,4 9,3 8,9509,0 8,8 9,0 8,9 27,150GARAYEVA Aliya AZE Q2

8,70 8,6008,7 8,7 8,508,5 8,5 8,8008,5 8,8 8,8 8,9 9,0009,0 9,0 8,9 9,0 26,400METALLIDOU Michaela GRE Q3

8,50 8,7758,5 8,5 9,059,0 9,1 8,7008,7 8,7 8,8 8,6 8,8008,8 8,6 8,8 8,9 26,275MITROSZ Joanna POL Q4

8,20 8,6008,2 8,2 9,009,0 9,0 8,8008,6 8,8 8,8 8,8 8,6508,6 8,7 8,8 8,5 26,050TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP Q5

7,85 8,3257,7 8,0 8,808,8 8,8 8,8508,9 8,9 8,8 8,8 8,6508,9 8,6 8,7 8,5 25,825NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR Q6

8,20 8,5258,2 8,2 8,858,8 8,9 9,0009,0 9,0 9,0 8,9 8,3008,3 8,3 8,2 8,3 25,6250,20 (,0/,2/,00/,0/,0)CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR Q7

7,80 8,1507,8 7,8 8,508,5 8,5 8,9008,9 8,4 8,9 8,9 8,5508,5 8,4 8,6 8,6 25,600LUKONINA Yana RUS Q8

6,60 7,5506,6 6,6 8,508,5 8,5 8,9008,9 8,9 8,8 8,9 9,1009,0 9,3 9,0 9,2 25,550MITEVA Silviya BUL R9

6,80 7,4006,8 6,8 8,008,0 8,0 8,5008,5 8,3 8,5 8,6 8,8008,6 8,9 8,7 8,9 24,700FILIOU Varvara GRE R10

7,40 7,8007,4 7,4 8,208,2 8,2 8,4508,5 8,4 8,4 8,5 8,4008,4 8,4 8,2 8,4 24,650KONTOPIDI Anastasia GRE11

7,80 8,3507,8 7,8 8,908,9 8,9 8,6008,4 8,5 8,7 8,7 7,6007,5 7,4 7,9 7,7 24,550DONICH Ekaterina RUS12

8,30 7,6508,3 8,3 7,007,0 7,0 8,4008,4 8,6 8,0 8,4 8,2508,4 8,3 8,2 8,2 24,300FEBBO Federica ITA13

7,70 7,3007,7 7,7 6,906,8 7,0 8,3508,4 8,4 8,3 8,3 8,6008,6 8,5 8,6 8,6 24,250SEME Tjasa SLO14

8,00 8,0008,0 8,0 8,008,0 8,0 8,1508,2 8,4 8,0 8,1 8,0508,0 8,1 7,7 8,1 24,200CHRISTOU kyriaki CYP15

7,30 7,1507,3 7,3 7,007,0 7,0 8,2508,5 8,2 8,1 8,3 8,3008,3 8,5 8,3 8,2 23,700SON Yeon Jae KOR16

7,00 7,0257,0 7,0 7,057,0 7,1 8,4508,5 8,6 8,3 8,4 8,1508,1 8,4 8,2 8,0 23,625ISMAILOVA Mizana KAZ17

7,00 7,0507,0 7,0 7,107,1 7,1 8,0508,2 8,0 8,0 8,1 8,2008,2 8,5 8,0 8,2 23,300GIM Yun Hee KOR18

6,30 6,6506,3 6,3 7,007,0 7,0 8,2008,1 8,3 8,1 8,3 8,3008,2 8,2 8,5 8,4 23,150GAVEZOU CASTRO Artemi GRE19

6,40 6,7006,4 6,4 7,007,0 7,0 8,0508,0 8,1 8,1 8,0 8,3008,4 8,0 8,6 8,2 23,050MO Nerissa CAN20

5,30 5,6505,3 5,3 6,006,0 6,0 8,4008,2 8,4 8,6 8,4 8,9508,9 9,0 8,5 9,0 22,8000,20 (,0/,2/,00/,0/,0)MINCHEVA Monica BUL21

7,20 6,7507,2 7,2 6,306,3 6,3 8,1508,1 8,0 8,2 8,2 7,8507,8 7,9 7,8 8,1 22,750PAVLENKO Olga USA22

7,00 6,8007,0 7,0 6,606,4 6,8 7,8008,0 7,8 7,8 7,8 7,8507,4 7,9 8,0 7,8 22,4000,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0)RUPRECHT Nicol AUT23

5,30 5,9005,3 5,3 6,506,4 6,6 7,9508,0 8,2 7,8 7,9 7,5007,5 7,5 7,5 7,4 21,350GLUSHKOVA Xeniya KAZ24

6,00 5,9506,0 6,0 5,905,8 6,0 8,0508,1 8,2 7,7 8,0 7,2007,2 7,2 7,4 6,8 20,7000,50 (,2/,2/,10/,0/,0)MUKANOVA Madina KAZ25

0,000STANIOUTA Melitina BLR26

0,000MOUSTAFAYEVA Samira AZE26
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LIST OF QUALIFIERS
Seniors Apparatus

Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Order

Bib
Qual.
Score

KONDAKOVA Daria RUS1 28,000

MITEVA Silviya BUL2 27,400

CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR3 27,300

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR4 27,200

LUKONINA Yana RUS5 27,075

GARAYEVA Aliya AZE6 26,875

MITROSZ Joanna POL7 26,375

MINCHEVA Monica BUL8 26,100

Reserves

METALLIDOU Michaela GRER1 25,875

TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYPR2 25,550

Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Order

Bib
Qual.
Score

KONDAKOVA Daria RUS1 27,925

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR2 27,525

GARAYEVA Aliya AZE3 27,100

CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR4 27,050

LUKONINA Yana RUS5 26,275

MITROSZ Joanna POL6 26,000

MITEVA Silviya BUL7 25,800

TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP8 25,525

Reserves

FEBBO Federica ITAR1 25,150

METALLIDOU Michaela GRER2 25,050

Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Order

Bib
Qual.
Score

KONDAKOVA Daria RUS1 27,750

MITEVA Silviya BUL2 27,550

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR3 27,250

NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR4 26,800

DONICH Ekaterina RUS5 26,400

MITROSZ Joanna POL6 26,275

METALLIDOU Michaela GRE7 25,800

MINCHEVA Monica BUL8 25,450

Reserves

GAVEZOU CASTRO Artemi GRER1 25,300

SON Yeon Jae KORR2 25,300

Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Order

Bib
Qual.
Score

KONDAKOVA Daria RUS1 28,100

GARAYEVA Aliya AZE2 27,150

METALLIDOU Michaela GRE3 26,400

MITROSZ Joanna POL4 26,275

TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP5 26,050

NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR6 25,825

CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR7 25,625

LUKONINA Yana RUS8 25,600

Reserves

MITEVA Silviya BULR1 25,550

FILIOU Varvara GRER2 24,700

Qual.: Qualification Rx: Reserve

Σάββατο, 27 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 117:52
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Judges Assignment
Seniors FINALS

Superior Jury: NOHA ABOU SHABANA (EGY)

Name
NOC
CodeFunction

PANTAZIDOU Efi GRETimer

MAVRAGANI Dora GRELine1

ARGYROPOULOU Katerina GRELine2

TERZIC Dragana SRBD1.1

BULANOVA Natalya AZED1.2

POCELUJEW-STUDZINSKA Adriana POLD2.1

ALEKSIEVA Nina BULD2.2

KIM Ji-Young KORA1

FUNG Lori CANA2

LAZUK Maryia BLRA3

BUZAS Andrea USAA4

KRASNIKOVA Svetlana KAZE1

VASILEIOU Liza CYPE2

IVANOVA Elena RUSE3

PAVLIDOU Eva GREE4

Name
NOC
CodeFunction

PATINIOTI Eleftheria GRETimer

MAVRAGANI Dora GRELine1

ARGYROPOULOU Katerina GRELine2

ALEKSIEVA Nina BULD1.1

VASILEIOU Liza CYPD1.2

BULANOVA Natalya AZED2.1

POCELUJEW-STUDZINSKA Adriana POLD2.2

KIM Ji-Young KORA1

SACCUMAN Lorella ITAA2

SHAPIRO Elena ISRA3

LAZUK Maryia BLRA4

KABINGER Marion AUTE1

DRAGAS MOHAR Spela Alenka SLOE2

IVANOVA Elena RUSE3

YAMAMOTO Rika JPNE4

Κυριακή, 28 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 313:41

Rope Hoop Ball Clubs RibbonNo apparatus

             PACHTA MARIA (GRE)

BOURA Sofia GRECoordin. MICHAILIDOU Paraskevi GRECoordin.
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Judges Assignment
Seniors FINALS

Superior Jury: NOHA ABOU SHABANA (EGY)

Name
NOC
CodeFunction

PANTAZIDOU Efi GRETimer

MAVRAGANI Dora GRELine1

ARGYROPOULOU Katerina GRELine2

SACCUMAN Lorella ITAD1.1

ALEKSIEVA Nina BULD1.2

VASILEIOU Liza CYPD2.1

POCELUJEW-STUDZINSKA Adriana POLD2.2

PATRINELLI Mary GREA1

FUNG Lori CANA2

YAMAMOTO Rika JPNA3

IVANOVA Elena RUSA4

SAZONOVA Marharyta BLRE1

DRAGAS MOHAR Spela Alenka SLOE2

TERZIC Dragana SRBE3

BUZAS Andrea USAE4

Name
NOC
CodeFunction

PATINIOTI Eleftheria GRETimer

MAVRAGANI Dora GRELine1

ARGYROPOULOU Katerina GRELine2

POCELUJEW-STUDZINSKA Adriana POLD1.1

VASILEIOU Liza CYPD1.2

ALEKSIEVA Nina BULD2.1

BULANOVA Natalya AZED2.2

KABINGER Marion AUTA1

KIM Ji-Young KORA2

SACCUMAN Lorella ITAA3

IVANOVA Elena RUSA4

SHAPIRO Elena ISRE1

PAVLIDOU Eva GREE2

KRASNIKOVA Svetlana KAZE3

SAZONOVA Marharyta BLRE4

Κυριακή, 28 Μαρτίου 2010 2 / 313:41

Rope Hoop Ball Clubs RibbonNo apparatus

             PACHTA MARIA (GRE)

BOURA Sofia GRECoordin. MICHAILIDOU Paraskevi GRECoordin.
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START LIST
Senior's INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINALS

Name
NOC
Code

Start
Order

Bib

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR1.
LUKONINA Yana RUS2.
MITROSZ Joanna POL3.
GARAYEVA Aliya AZE4.
CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR5.
MINCHEVA Monica BUL6.

MITEVA Silviya BUL7.
KONDAKOVA Daria RUS8.

Name
NOC
Code

Start
Order

Bib

MITROSZ Joanna POL1.
STANIOUTA Melitina BLR2.
LUKONINA Yana RUS3.
CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR4.
KONDAKOVA Daria RUS5.
GARAYEVA Aliya AZE6.

MITEVA Silviya BUL7.
TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP8.

Name
NOC
Code

Start
Order

Bib

MITEVA Silviya BUL1.
MINCHEVA Monica BUL2.
DONICH Ekaterina RUS3.
NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR4.
METALLIDOU Michaela GRE5.
MITROSZ Joanna POL6.

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR7.
KONDAKOVA Daria RUS8.

Name
NOC
Code

Start
Order

Bib

TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP1.
LUKONINA Yana RUS2.
NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR3.
GARAYEVA Aliya AZE4.
METALLIDOU Michaela GRE5.
CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR6.

KONDAKOVA Daria RUS7.
MITROSZ Joanna POL8.

Σάββατο, 27 Μαρτίου 2010 Page 118:21
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Difficulty
NAME

NOC
CodeRank

Seniors Apparatus FINALS

Total
(D1   +   D2)

A
Score

E
Score

Pen.
/2

KONDAKOVA Daria RUS1 28,2009,700 9,300 9,500 9,450 9,250

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR2 27,5759,300 8,950 9,125 9,300 9,150

LUKONINA Yana RUS3 26,9758,700 9,050 8,875 9,150 8,950

MITEVA Silviya BUL4 26,9258,200 9,150 8,675 9,250 9,000

MITROSZ Joanna POL5 26,7259,000 8,950 8,975 8,950 8,800

CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR6 26,5508,250 8,850 8,550 9,250 8,950 0,20

MINCHEVA Monica BUL7 25,9758,000 8,750 8,375 8,900 8,700

GARAYEVA Aliya AZE8 25,3257,500 8,550 8,025 9,000 8,350 0,05

Κυριακή, 28 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 113:26
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ExecutionArtisticDifficulty
NAME NOC

CodeR
a
n

k

Seniors APPARATUS FINALS

J1 J2 D1 J1 J2 D2 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score
TotalPenalty

9,70 9,5009,7 9,7 9,309,4 9,2 9,4509,5 9,4 9,4 9,5 9,2509,2 9,1 9,3 9,3 28,200KONDAKOVA Daria RUS1

9,30 9,1259,3 9,3 8,959,0 8,9 9,3009,2 9,3 9,3 9,3 9,1509,2 9,1 9,2 9,1 27,575STANIOUTA Melitina BLR2

8,70 8,8758,7 8,7 9,059,1 9,0 9,1509,1 9,2 9,0 9,2 8,9508,8 9,0 9,0 8,9 26,975LUKONINA Yana RUS3

8,20 8,6758,3 8,1 9,159,1 9,2 9,2509,2 9,3 9,1 9,3 9,0009,1 8,9 8,8 9,2 26,925MITEVA Silviya BUL4

9,00 8,9759,0 9,0 8,959,0 8,9 8,9508,9 9,0 8,7 9,0 8,8008,8 8,8 8,8 8,9 26,725MITROSZ Joanna POL5

8,25 8,5508,3 8,2 8,858,9 8,8 9,2509,1 9,2 9,3 9,3 8,9509,0 8,7 9,2 8,9 26,5500,20 (,0/,2/,00/,0/,0)CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR6

8,00 8,3758,0 8,0 8,758,7 8,8 8,9008,7 9,0 9,0 8,8 8,7008,4 9,0 8,6 8,8 25,975MINCHEVA Monica BUL7

7,50 8,0257,4 7,6 8,558,6 8,5 9,0009,0 9,0 9,0 8,8 8,3508,3 8,4 8,9 8,3 25,3250,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0)GARAYEVA Aliya AZE8

Κυριακή, 28 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 113:58
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Difficulty
NAME

NOC
CodeRank

Seniors Apparatus FINALS

Total
(D1   +   D2)

A
Score

E
Score

Pen.
/2

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR1 27,3508,600 9,200 8,900 9,250 9,200

KONDAKOVA Daria RUS2 27,2008,600 8,800 8,700 9,400 9,100

CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR3 27,1008,000 9,300 8,650 9,300 9,150

MITEVA Silviya BUL4 26,6008,900 8,700 8,800 9,000 8,800

GARAYEVA Aliya AZE5 26,3008,100 8,700 8,400 9,050 8,950 0,10

MITROSZ Joanna POL6 26,3008,200 9,100 8,650 8,850 8,850 0,05

LUKONINA Yana RUS7 25,6508,000 8,600 8,300 9,000 8,550 0,20

TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP8 24,2508,100 8,000 8,050 8,450 8,150 0,40

Κυριακή, 28 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 113:55
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ExecutionArtisticDifficulty
NAME NOC

CodeR
a
n

k

Seniors APPARATUS FINALS

J1 J2 D1 J1 J2 D2 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score
TotalPenalty

8,60 8,9008,5 8,7 9,209,2 9,2 9,2509,3 9,2 9,0 9,4 9,2009,2 9,2 9,2 9,3 27,350STANIOUTA Melitina BLR1

8,60 8,7008,5 8,7 8,808,8 8,8 9,4009,5 9,4 9,3 9,4 9,1009,1 9,1 9,4 9,0 27,200KONDAKOVA Daria RUS2

8,00 8,6508,0 8,0 9,309,3 9,3 9,3009,3 9,3 9,2 9,3 9,1509,2 9,1 9,2 9,1 27,100CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR3

8,90 8,8009,0 8,8 8,708,7 8,7 9,0009,1 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,8008,6 8,9 8,7 9,1 26,600MITEVA Silviya BUL4

8,10 8,4008,1 8,1 8,708,7 8,7 9,0509,2 9,1 8,9 9,0 8,9508,9 8,8 9,0 9,0 26,3000,10 (,0/,0/,10/,0/,0)GARAYEVA Aliya AZE5

8,20 8,6508,2 8,2 9,109,1 9,1 8,8508,8 8,8 8,9 9,0 8,8508,8 8,9 8,9 8,8 26,3000,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0)MITROSZ Joanna POL6

8,00 8,3008,0 8,0 8,608,6 8,6 9,0009,0 8,9 9,0 9,0 8,5508,4 8,8 8,6 8,5 25,6500,20 (,0/,2/,00/,0/,0)LUKONINA Yana RUS7

8,10 8,0508,1 8,1 8,008,0 8,0 8,4508,3 8,5 8,6 8,4 8,1507,9 8,3 8,6 8,0 24,2500,40 (,2/,2/,00/,0/,0)TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP8

Κυριακή, 28 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 113:56
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Difficulty
NAME

NOC
CodeRank

Seniors Apparatus FINALS

Total
(D1   +   D2)

A
Score

E
Score

Pen.
/2

MITEVA Silviya BUL1 27,8259,350 9,100 9,225 9,300 9,300

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR2 27,6009,100 8,900 9,000 9,400 9,200

KONDAKOVA Daria RUS3 27,0258,900 9,350 9,125 9,250 8,650

DONICH Ekaterina RUS4 26,6508,350 8,650 8,500 9,200 9,000 0,05

NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR5 26,5758,050 8,900 8,475 9,100 9,000

MINCHEVA Monica BUL6 26,3508,400 8,500 8,450 8,900 9,000

METALLIDOU Michaela GRE7 26,2758,150 8,800 8,475 8,850 8,950

MITROSZ Joanna POL8 25,8757,600 8,850 8,225 8,850 8,800

Κυριακή, 28 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 115:27
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ExecutionArtisticDifficulty
NAME NOC

CodeR
a
n

k

Seniors APPARATUS FINALS

J1 J2 D1 J1 J2 D2 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score
TotalPenalty

9,35 9,2259,3 9,4 9,109,1 9,1 9,3009,2 9,4 9,4 9,2 9,3009,1 9,3 9,4 9,3 27,825MITEVA Silviya BUL1

9,10 9,0009,2 9,0 8,908,9 8,9 9,4009,2 9,4 9,4 9,4 9,2009,2 9,2 9,4 9,2 27,600STANIOUTA Melitina BLR2

8,90 9,1259,0 8,8 9,359,3 9,4 9,2509,4 9,1 9,0 9,4 8,6508,3 8,8 8,7 8,6 27,025KONDAKOVA Daria RUS3

8,35 8,5008,5 8,2 8,658,6 8,7 9,2009,3 9,2 9,0 9,2 9,0009,0 8,9 9,0 9,0 26,6500,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0)DONICH Ekaterina RUS4

8,05 8,4758,1 8,0 8,908,9 8,9 9,1008,9 9,2 9,2 9,0 9,0009,0 9,1 9,0 8,9 26,575NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR5

8,40 8,4508,3 8,5 8,508,5 8,5 8,9008,9 9,0 8,9 8,8 9,0009,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 26,350MINCHEVA Monica BUL6

8,15 8,4758,1 8,2 8,808,8 8,8 8,8509,0 9,0 8,5 8,7 8,9508,8 9,0 8,9 9,0 26,275METALLIDOU Michaela GRE7

7,60 8,2257,6 7,6 8,858,8 8,9 8,8508,7 8,9 8,9 8,8 8,8008,8 8,8 8,8 8,9 25,875MITROSZ Joanna POL8

Κυριακή, 28 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 115:28
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Difficulty
NAME

NOC
CodeRank

Seniors Apparatus FINALS

Total
(D1   +   D2)

A
Score

E
Score

Pen.
/2

KONDAKOVA Daria RUS1 27,5509,200 8,900 9,050 9,400 9,100

GARAYEVA Aliya AZE2 27,2508,700 9,400 9,050 9,200 9,000

CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR3 27,0508,800 9,000 8,900 9,050 9,100

NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR4 26,7258,900 8,850 8,875 8,900 8,950

MITROSZ Joanna POL5 26,1508,800 8,700 8,750 8,750 8,650

LUKONINA Yana RUS6 26,1258,000 8,950 8,475 8,850 8,800

METALLIDOU Michaela GRE7 25,7508,200 8,700 8,450 8,750 8,550

TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP8 25,6758,700 8,150 8,425 8,600 8,650

Κυριακή, 28 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 115:57
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ExecutionArtisticDifficulty
NAME NOC

CodeR
a
n

k

Seniors APPARATUS FINALS

J1 J2 D1 J1 J2 D2 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score
TotalPenalty

9,20 9,0509,2 9,2 8,908,8 9,0 9,4009,4 9,4 9,4 9,5 9,1009,0 9,1 9,1 9,2 27,550KONDAKOVA Daria RUS1

8,70 9,0508,7 8,7 9,409,4 9,4 9,2009,0 9,2 9,2 9,5 9,0008,9 8,9 9,1 9,1 27,250GARAYEVA Aliya AZE2

8,80 8,9008,8 8,8 9,009,0 9,0 9,0509,0 9,0 9,1 9,3 9,1008,8 9,0 9,2 9,2 27,050CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR3

8,90 8,8758,9 8,9 8,858,8 8,9 8,9009,1 8,9 8,8 8,9 8,9509,0 8,9 9,1 8,9 26,725NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR4

8,80 8,7508,8 8,8 8,708,7 8,7 8,7508,7 8,8 8,7 8,9 8,6508,6 8,6 8,8 8,7 26,150MITROSZ Joanna POL5

8,00 8,4758,0 8,0 8,958,9 9,0 8,8509,0 8,8 8,9 8,6 8,8008,7 8,8 8,9 8,8 26,125LUKONINA Yana RUS6

8,20 8,4508,2 8,2 8,708,9 8,5 8,7508,7 8,6 8,8 8,8 8,5508,5 8,6 8,6 8,3 25,750METALLIDOU Michaela GRE7

8,70 8,4258,7 8,7 8,158,2 8,1 8,6008,3 8,7 8,5 8,8 8,6508,6 8,7 8,7 8,4 25,675TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP8

Κυριακή, 28 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 115:59
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RESULTS
Seniors Apparatus Finals

Name
NOC
Code

Rank Bib Score

KONDAKOVA Daria RUS1 28,200

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR2 27,575

LUKONINA Yana RUS3 26,975

MITEVA Silviya BUL4 26,925

MITROSZ Joanna POL5 26,725

CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR6 26,550

MINCHEVA Monica BUL7 25,975

GARAYEVA Aliya AZE8 25,325

Name
NOC
Code

Rank Bib Score

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR1 27,350

KONDAKOVA Daria RUS2 27,200

CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR3 27,100

MITEVA Silviya BUL4 26,600

GARAYEVA Aliya AZE5 26,300

MITROSZ Joanna POL6 26,300

LUKONINA Yana RUS7 25,650

TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP8 24,250

Name
NOC
Code

Rank Bib Score

MITEVA Silviya BUL1 27,825

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR2 27,600

KONDAKOVA Daria RUS3 27,025

DONICH Ekaterina RUS4 26,650

NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR5 26,575

MINCHEVA Monica BUL6 26,350

METALLIDOU Michaela GRE7 26,275

MITROSZ Joanna POL8 25,875

Name
NOC
Code

Rank Bib Score

KONDAKOVA Daria RUS1 27,550

GARAYEVA Aliya AZE2 27,250

CHARKASHYNA Liubou BLR3 27,050

NARKEVICH Aliaksandra BLR4 26,725

MITROSZ Joanna POL5 26,150

LUKONINA Yana RUS6 26,125

METALLIDOU Michaela GRE7 25,750

TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP8 25,675

Κυριακή, 28 Μαρτίου 2010 Page 116:56
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Judges Assignment
Qualification

Superior Jury: NOHA ABOU SHABANA (EGY)

Name
NOC
CodeFunction

PANTAZIDOU Efi GRETimer

ARGYROPOULOU Katerina GRELine1

MAVRAGANI Dora GRELine2

VASILEIOU Liza CYPD1.1

KIM Ji-Young KORD1.2

PAPAPOSTOLOU Georgia GRED2.1

BULANOVA Natalya AZED2.2

POCELUJEW-STUDZINSKA Adriana POLA1

YAMAMOTO Rika JPNA2

LAZUK Maryia BLRA3

TERZIC Dragana SRBA4

KRASNIKOVA Svetlana KAZE1

KABINGER Marion AUTE2

FUNG Lori CANE3

SHARIPO Elena ISRE4

Name
NOC
CodeFunction

PATINIOTI Eleftheria GRETimer

ARGYROPOULOU Katerina GRELine1

MAVRAGANI Dora GRELine2

SACCUMAN Lorella ITAD1.1

MICHAEL MESARITI Spyroula CYPD1.2

ALEKSIEVA Nina BULD2.1

GEORGAKAKI Chrysi GRED2.2

IVANOVA Elena RUSA1

SAZONOVA Marharyta BLRA2

DRAGAS MOHAR Spela Alenka SLOA3

BUZAS Andrea USAA4

KRASNIKOVA Svetlana KAZE1

KABINGER Marion AUTE2

FUNG Lori CANE3

SHARIPO Elena ISRE4

Παρασκευή, 26 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 112:41

Rope Hoop Ball Clubs RibbonNo apparatus

              PACHTA MARIA (GRE)

BOURA Sofia GRECoordin. MICHAILIDOU Paraskevi GRECoordin.
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R
a
n
k

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES
Seniors GROUP ALL AROUND & APPARATUS Qualifications

TotalNOC

Score RankPen Score RankPen

ItalyITA1 53,97527,350 26,625D 9,250 8,975
9,350 9,150A

8,750 8,500E

(2) (1)

BelarusBLR2 53,65027,375 26,275D 9,125 9,075
9,350 9,300A

8,900 8,600E

0,70(1) (2)

AzerbaijanAZE3 52,05026,250 25,800D 8,750 8,600
9,200 9,050A

8,300 8,150E

(3) (5)

BulgariaBUL4 52,00026,050 25,950D 8,350 8,650
9,050 9,050A

8,650 8,250E

(4) (3)

IsraelISR5 51,55026,050 25,500D 8,500 8,250
9,000 9,000A

8,550 8,250E

(5) (6)

RussiaRUS6 50,37524,575 25,800D 8,175 8,450
8,500 9,000A

7,950 8,350E

0,05 (7) (4)

GreeceGRE7 49,05025,800 23,250D 8,600 8,350
8,950 8,250A

8,250 7,050E

0,40(6) (7)

JapanJPN8 44,10022,800 21,300D 7,650 7,200
8,350 7,800A

7,200 6,300E

0,40 (8) (8)

Σάββατο, 27 Μαρτίου 2010 15:46
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Difficulty
NAME

NOC
CodeRank

Apparatus Qualifications

Total
(D1   +   D2)

A
Score

E
Score

Pen.
/2

Belarus BLR1 27,375 Q9,000 9,250 9,125 9,350 8,900

Italy ITA2 27,350 Q9,300 9,200 9,250 9,350 8,750

Azerbaijan AZE3 26,250 Q8,500 9,000 8,750 9,200 8,300

Bulgaria BUL4 26,050 Q8,700 8,000 8,350 9,050 8,650

Israel ISR5 26,050 Q8,700 8,300 8,500 9,000 8,550

Greece GRE6 25,800 Q8,400 8,800 8,600 8,950 8,250

Russia RUS7 24,575 Q7,900 8,450 8,175 8,500 7,950 0,05

Japan JPN8 22,800 Q8,300 7,000 7,650 8,350 7,200 0,40

Παρασκευή, 26 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 119:55
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ExecutionArtisticDifficulty
NAME NOC

CodeR
a
n

k

APPARATUS Qualifications

J1 J2 D1 J1 J2 D2 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score
TotalPenalty

9,00 9,1259,0 9,0 9,259,2 9,3 9,3509,4 9,3 9,4 9,3 8,9008,9 9,0 8,6 8,9 27,375Belarus BLR Q1

9,30 9,2509,3 9,3 9,209,2 9,2 9,3509,3 9,4 9,2 9,4 8,7508,7 8,9 8,8 8,7 27,350Italy ITA Q2

8,50 8,7508,5 8,5 9,009,0 9,0 9,2009,2 8,7 9,2 9,2 8,3008,7 8,4 8,2 8,1 26,250Azerbaijan AZE Q3

8,70 8,3508,7 8,7 8,008,0 8,0 9,0509,0 9,4 8,7 9,1 8,6509,0 8,6 8,7 8,4 26,050Bulgaria BUL Q4

8,70 8,5008,7 8,7 8,308,3 8,3 9,0009,0 9,1 9,0 9,0 8,5508,7 8,4 8,3 8,8 26,050Israel ISR Q5

8,40 8,6008,4 8,4 8,808,8 8,8 8,9509,0 9,0 8,6 8,9 8,2508,3 8,2 8,2 8,4 25,800Greece GRE Q6

7,90 8,1757,9 7,9 8,458,4 8,5 8,5008,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 7,9508,4 8,0 7,9 7,0 24,5750,05 (,0/,0/,05/,0/,0)Russia RUS Q7

8,30 7,6508,3 8,3 7,007,0 7,0 8,3508,9 8,0 8,5 8,2 7,2007,5 7,0 7,4 7,0 22,8000,40 (,2/,2/,00/,0/,0)Japan JPN Q8

Παρασκευή, 26 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 119:57



Difficulty
NAME

NOC
CodeRank

Apparatus Qualifications

Total
(D1   +   D2)

A
Score

E
Score

Pen.
/2

Italy ITA1 26,625 Q8,900 9,050 8,975 9,150 8,500

Belarus BLR2 26,275 Q9,150 9,000 9,075 9,300 8,600 0,70

Bulgaria BUL3 25,950 Q8,500 8,800 8,650 9,050 8,250

Russia RUS4 25,800 Q8,600 8,300 8,450 9,000 8,350

Azerbaijan AZE5 25,800 Q8,500 8,700 8,600 9,050 8,150

Israel ISR6 25,500 Q8,100 8,400 8,250 9,000 8,250

Greece GRE7 23,250 Q8,100 8,600 8,350 8,250 7,050 0,40

Japan JPN8 21,300 Q7,000 7,400 7,200 7,800 6,300

Σάββατο, 27 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 115:37
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ExecutionArtisticDifficulty
NAME NOC

CodeR
a
n

k

APPARATUS Qualifications

J1 J2 D1 J1 J2 D2 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score
TotalPenalty

8,90 8,9758,9 8,9 9,059,0 9,1 9,1509,1 9,1 9,3 9,2 8,5008,6 8,8 8,3 8,4 26,625Italy ITA Q1

9,15 9,0759,1 9,2 9,009,0 9,0 9,3009,4 9,3 9,2 9,3 8,6008,8 8,6 8,6 8,3 26,2750,70 (,5/,2/,00/,0/,0)Belarus BLR Q2

8,50 8,6508,5 8,5 8,808,9 8,7 9,0509,0 8,9 9,1 9,1 8,2508,2 8,3 8,3 8,1 25,950Bulgaria BUL Q3

8,60 8,4508,6 8,6 8,308,3 8,3 9,0009,0 9,0 9,0 8,8 8,3508,7 8,5 8,2 8,1 25,800Russia RUS Q4

8,50 8,6008,5 8,5 8,708,6 8,8 9,0508,8 9,2 9,0 9,1 8,1508,2 8,1 8,3 7,9 25,800Azerbaijan AZE Q5

8,10 8,2508,1 8,1 8,408,4 8,4 9,0008,6 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,2508,2 8,3 8,1 8,4 25,500Israel ISR Q6

8,10 8,3508,1 8,1 8,608,6 8,6 8,2508,0 8,1 8,4 8,6 7,0507,5 7,0 7,1 6,9 23,2500,40 (,2/,2/,00/,0/,0)Greece GRE Q7

7,00 7,2007,0 7,0 7,407,5 7,3 7,8007,8 7,8 8,1 7,8 6,3006,5 6,4 6,2 6,0 21,300Japan JPN Q8

Σάββατο, 27 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 115:39
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LIST OF QUALIFIERS

Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Order

Bib
Qual.
Score

Belarus BLR1 27,375

Italy ITA2 27,350

Azerbaijan AZE3 26,250

Bulgaria BUL4 26,050

Israel ISR5 26,050

Greece GRE6 25,800

Russia RUS7 24,575

Japan JPN8 22,800

Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Order

Bib
Qual.
Score

Italy ITA1 26,625

Belarus BLR2 26,275

Bulgaria BUL3 25,950

Russia RUS4 25,800

Azerbaijan  AZE5 25,800

Israel ISR6 25,500

Greece GRE7 23,250

Japan JPN8 21,300

Qual.: Qualification Rx: Reserve

Σάββατο, 27 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 115:40
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Judges Assignment
GROUP FINALS

Superior Jury: NOHA ABOU SHABANA (EGY)

Name
NOC
CodeFunction

PANTAZIDOU Efi GRETimer

MAVRAGANI Dora GRELine1

ARGYROPOULOU Katerina GRELine2

BULANOVA Natalya AZED1.1

SACCUMAN Lorella ITAD1.2

ALEKSIEVA Nina BULD2.1

GEORGAKAKI Chrysi GRED2.2

KRASNIKOVA Svetlana KAZA1

VASILEIOU Liza CYPA2

KIM Ji-Young KORA3

YAMAMOTO Rika JPNA4

SHAPIRO Elena ISRE1

SAZONOVA Marharyta BLRE2

TERZIC Dragana SRBE3

IVANOVA Elena RUSE4

Name
NOC
CodeFunction

PATINIOTI Eleftheria GRETimer

MAVRAGANI Dora GRELine1

ARGYROPOULOU Katerina GRELine2

PAPAPOSTOLOU Georgia GRED1.1

BULANOVA Natalya AZED1.2

SACCUMAN Lorella ITAD2.1

ALEKSIEVA Nina BULD2.2

FUNG Lori CANA1

YAMAMOTO Rika JPNA2

POCELUJEW-STUDZINSKA Adriana POLA3

SHAPIRO Elena ISRA4

KABINGER Marion AUTE1

IVANOVA Elena RUSE2

SAZONOVA Marharyta BLRE3

BUZAS Andrea USAE4

Κυριακή, 28 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 113:49

Rope Hoop Ball Clubs RibbonNo apparatus

BOURA Sofia GRECoordin. MICHAILIDOU Paraskevi GRECoordin.

              PACHTA MARIA (GRE)
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START LIST
GROUP APPARATUS FINALS

Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Order

Bib

Bulgaria BUL1

Russia RUS2

Israel ISR3

Greece GRE4

Azerbaijan AZE5

Japan JPN6

Belarus BLR7

Italy ITA8

Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Order

Bib

Israel ISR1

Belarus BLR2

Russia RUS3

Azerbaijan AZE4

Bulgaria BUL5

Italy ITA6

Greece GRE7

Japan JPN8

Qual.: Qualification Rx: Reserve

Σάββατο, 27 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 119:34
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REVISED
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Difficulty
NAME

NOC
CodeRank

Apparatus FINALS

Total
(D1   +   D2)

A
Score

E
Score

Pen.
/2

Italy ITA1 27,4009,200 9,100 9,150 9,350 8,900

Belarus BLR2 27,3509,100 8,900 9,000 9,300 9,050

Bulgaria BUL3 26,2508,000 9,100 8,550 9,050 8,650

Greece GRE4 26,1508,000 9,100 8,550 9,000 8,600

Azerbaijan AZE5 25,9758,650 8,300 8,475 8,850 8,650

Israel ISR6 25,5757,750 8,300 8,025 8,850 8,700

Japan JPN7 25,4757,900 8,350 8,125 8,800 8,550

Russia RUS8 25,2507,900 7,700 7,800 9,200 8,450 0,20

Κυριακή, 28 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 114:49
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ExecutionArtisticDifficulty
NAME NOC

CodeR
a
n

k

APPARATUS FINALS

J1 J2 D1 J1 J2 D2 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score
TotalPenalty

9,20 9,1509,2 9,2 9,109,1 9,1 9,3509,2 9,3 9,4 9,4 8,9008,9 9,0 8,9 8,8 27,400Italy ITA1

9,10 9,0009,1 9,1 8,908,9 8,9 9,3009,4 9,2 9,3 9,3 9,0509,0 9,1 8,8 9,2 27,350Belarus BLR2

8,00 8,5508,0 8,0 9,109,1 9,1 9,0509,1 9,0 9,1 9,0 8,6508,6 8,7 8,9 8,6 26,250Bulgaria BUL3

8,00 8,5508,0 8,0 9,109,1 9,1 9,0009,3 9,1 8,9 8,9 8,6008,6 8,6 8,7 8,6 26,150Greece GRE4

8,65 8,4758,7 8,6 8,308,3 8,3 8,8509,0 9,0 8,7 8,7 8,6508,5 8,6 8,8 8,7 25,975Azerbaijan AZE5

7,75 8,0257,8 7,7 8,308,3 8,3 8,8509,2 8,9 8,8 8,7 8,7008,8 8,8 8,6 8,6 25,575Israel ISR6

7,90 8,1257,9 7,9 8,358,4 8,3 8,8008,7 8,5 8,9 8,9 8,5508,2 8,5 8,6 8,6 25,475Japan JPN7

7,90 7,8007,9 7,9 7,707,7 7,7 9,2009,3 8,7 9,2 9,2 8,4508,3 8,1 8,6 9,0 25,2500,20 (,2/,0/,00/,0/,0)Russia RUS8
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Apparatus FINALS

Κυριακή, 28 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 116:45

Difficulty
NAME

NOC
CodeRank Total(D1   +   D2)

A
Score

E
Score

Pen.
/2

Belarus BLR1 27,3009,300 9,100 9,200 9,200 8,900

Italy ITA2 26,4008,200 8,800 8,500 9,250 8,650

Bulgaria BUL3 25,6757,700 8,550 8,125 9,050 8,500

Russia RUS4 25,2257,850 8,000 7,925 8,900 8,400

Greece GRE5 25,2258,850 7,500 8,175 8,900 8,150

Japan JPN6 24,6007,800 8,200 8,000 8,600 8,000

Israel ISR7 24,1756,850 7,600 7,225 8,950 8,000

Azerbaijan AZE8 24,1508,100 7,800 7,950 8,650 7,550
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APPARATUS FINALS

Κυριακή, 28 Μαρτίου 2010 1 / 116:47

ExecutionArtisticDifficulty
NAME NOC

CodeR
a
n

k

J1 J2 D1 J1 J2 D2 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score J1 J2 J3 J4 Score
TotalPenalty

9,30 9,2009,3 9,3 9,109,1 9,1 9,2009,3 9,0 9,3 9,1 8,9008,8 9,0 9,1 8,5 27,300Belarus BLR1

8,20 8,5008,2 8,2 8,808,8 8,8 9,2509,3 9,3 9,2 9,1 8,6508,3 8,7 8,7 8,6 26,400Italy ITA2

7,70 8,1257,7 7,7 8,558,4 8,7 9,0509,0 9,1 9,0 9,1 8,5008,5 8,6 8,5 8,4 25,675Bulgaria BUL3

7,85 7,9257,7 8,0 8,008,0 8,0 8,9008,9 9,1 8,9 8,7 8,4008,4 8,5 8,4 8,3 25,225Russia RUS4

8,85 8,1758,9 8,8 7,507,5 7,5 8,9008,7 8,8 9,0 9,2 8,1508,2 8,0 8,4 8,1 25,225Greece GRE5

7,80 8,0007,8 7,8 8,208,2 8,2 8,6008,7 8,4 8,9 8,5 8,0008,3 8,0 7,8 8,0 24,600Japan JPN6

6,85 7,2256,7 7,0 7,607,6 7,6 8,9509,0 8,5 9,0 8,9 8,0007,5 8,0 8,0 8,5 24,175Israel ISR7

8,10 7,9508,0 8,2 7,807,9 7,7 8,6508,8 8,5 8,9 8,4 7,5507,0 7,8 7,9 7,3 24,150Azerbaijan AZE8
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RESULTS
Group Apparatus Finals

Name
NOC
Code

Rank Bib Score

Italy ITA1 27,400

Belarus BLR2 27,350

Bulgaria BUL3 26,250

Greece GRE4 26,150

Azerbaijan AZE5 25,975

Israel ISR6 25,575

Japan JPN7 25,475

Russia RUS8 25,250

Name
NOC
Code

Rank Bib Score

Belarus BLR1 27,300

Italy ITA2 26,400

Bulgaria BUL3 25,675

Russia RUS4 25,225

Greece GRE5 25,225

Japan JPN6 24,600

Israel ISR7 24,175

Azerbaijan AZE8 24,150
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